660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
U.S. Architectural L ight ing
B R A
S O L I D  S T A T E  B O L L A R D S PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
B R A  S E R I E S - L E D

1 –  AVAILABLE IN BRA8 ONLY.
2 –  AVAILABLE IN BRA6 ONLY.
Spec/Order Example: BRA6-TR/12LED120WW/RAL-8019-T/HLSW
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
SEE USALTG.COM FOR
ADDITIONAL COLORS
BRA8 8"
BRA6 6"
RADIAL LED Module
BRA8 Available in:
18 LED Module
BRA6  Available in:
12 LED Module
VPA - Vertical Array
BRA8 Available in:
36 LED Max
BRA6 Available in:
24LED Max
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
U.S. Architectural L ight ing